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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  

SEPTEMBER 2024 – JULY 2025 

SENIOR SCHOOL & SIXTH FORM 

PREP SCHOOL 

 

 

 (Compulsory) 

 

All students are charged for day tuition fees and compulsory school lunch.  Fees exclude any school 

extras such as, bus transport, wrap around care and exam fees etc.  Boarding fees are charged in 

addition to the Day Student tuition fee charges.   

 

Year 7 – 13 Tuition Fee Lunch 

(Compulsory) 

Boarding Fee 

Per Term 

Total Per 

Term 

Total Per 

annum 

Day Student £6,420 £320 - £6,740 £20,220 

Weekly Boarder £6,420 £320 £3,365 £10,105 £30,315 

Termly Boarder £6,420 £320 £5,570 £12,310 £36,930 

Year 4-6 Tuition Fee Lunch 

(Compulsory) 

Boarding Fee 

Per Term 

Total Per 

Term 

Total Per 

annum 

Day Student £4,990 £300 - £5,290 £15,870 

Weekly Boarder £4,990 £300 £2,690 £7,980 £23,940 

Termly Boarder £4,990 £300 £4,640 £9,930 £29,790 

Year 3 Tuition Fee Lunch 

(Compulsory) 

Boarding Fee 

Per Term 

Total Per 

Term 

Total Per 

annum 

Day Student £4,320 £300 - £4,620 £13,860 

Weekly Boarder £4,320 £300 £2,690 £7,310 £21,930 

Termly Boarder £4,320 £300 £4,640 £9,260 £27,780 

Lunch Reception – Year 2 Tuition Fee Lunch 

(Compulsory) 

Boarding Fee 

Per Term 

Total Per 

Term 

Total Per 

annum 

Year 2 £4,320 £300 N/A £4,620 £13,860 

Reception & Year 1 £3,955 £280 N/A £4,235 £12,705 
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Boarding fees include term time accommodation, meals in boarding and tuition, textbooks and 

laundry except for the occasional dry cleaning.  There will be an additional charge in relation to any 

weekend activities.   

 

English as a Foreign Language (ESOL) teaching is charged at £750 per term. 

 

Fees are due in full on or before the first day of each term by direct bank transfer or cheque.   School 

bank details are shown on termly invoices. 

Overseas parents can pay school fees, in a secure and simple way, via FlyWire. Please use the 

link https://thorntoncollege.flywire.com and follow the step-by-step instructions to make the 

payment.  

 

If you would like to pay your fees monthly, you can use a third party such provider as the School Fee 

Plan company; other alternative companies do exist. 

 

Sibling Discount 

Second daughter – 5% discount on the termly bill of the youngest child 

Third daughter – 10% discount on the termly bill of the youngest child 

For daughters of serving members of HM Armed Forces a 10% discount is offered.  

 

For fees paid advance, for a minimum of 3 terms, a 2.5% discount is offered.  Details are available from 

the Finance Manager at finance@thorntoncollege.com. 

 

 

https://u3926917.ct.sendgrid.net/ls/click?upn=0HBrtTW4jV8NItbfTyPWC7EHl2R-2F-2FhTI7VA5DH9KvFdazRUERc8RHwv6DCr-2FZLBwLH6y_T3mhDOZ1IgkOZpJxCbbhLFkaxO1Wo3Rxs6NS9vmYuETp2aQuGYEIcGUYKdfRQuQHj57cRPdulo0gRHE2ZW5PtVmRyOa4BKX7JkUvTpKSQbnYUJoXfygh2QndYLCkhAuwfComEk84r3Xs2NqHgZnddBrt7KVAbRr-2FbnvSfK5F2sCFE1Uw8zJ1FpCePkVWsmfthZg4fwVmKIJXpjCQ03-2BkhU6HKcUwTUuaoG9agAn2z8E-3D
https://www.myschoolfeeplan.com/Application/LandingPage?stageID=1
https://www.myschoolfeeplan.com/Application/LandingPage?stageID=1

